§22 ods. 7 zakona €. 85/2005 Z. z. o politickych stranach.

Rok 2019

MENO  PRIEZVISKO
Michal = Truban
Peter  ZaleSak
Michal = Mesko

lvan Stefunko

Ivan Stefunko

Peter Praznak

vvvvv

ADRESA TRVALEHO
POBYTU

Sturova 6, 811 02
Bratislava

Snezienkova 2, 831 01
Bratislava

Strmy vr$ok 156, 841
06 Bratislava

Grésslingova
2496/46, 811 09
Bratislava

Grésslingova
2496/46, 811 09
Bratislava

Uloza 106, 053 71
Vy3né Repase

VYSKA
POZICKY

€20 000

€50 000

€30 000

€265 000

€100 000

€12 500

DOHODNUTY

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

0%

DATUM
UZATVORENIA
ZMLUVY

01/02/2019

14/03/2019

21/03/2019

08/04/2019

07/06/2019

16/07/2019

Progresivne
Slovensko

SPLATNOST
POZICKY

60 dni odo dna

konania
najblizsich
volieb do NR
SR

60 dni odo dna
konania
najblizsich
volieb do NR
SR

60 dni odo dna
konania
najblizsich
volieb do NR
SR

60 dni odo dna
konania
najblizsich
volieb do NR
SR

31.08.2019

60 dni odo dna
konania
najblizsich
volieb do NR
SR



Michal

Truban

Sturova 6, 81102
Bratislava

€900 000

5%

30/07/2019

60 dni odo diia
konania
najblizsich
volieb do NR
SR




